
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON-
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place). 

Day Thursday 

LBJ Ranch Date. June 6,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 11:05a 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

1:50p 
4:00 
7:30 
8:30 
9:30 

10:35 

Driving around  ranches  w/  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Kellam,  VM,  MF  --  meet  AW  at  Sandy-
Cutoff 

Lunch at  the  Lewis  Place  with  the  above.  .  then driving  around 
Boating -  Haywood  -  w/  above 
To Nicholson  Ranch  w/  abov e by  car 
Dinner at  Haywood  w/  above 
To LBJ  Ranch  via  car  w/  above,  arriving  at  10:35 
Swimming w/  VM,  Mr.  Kellam 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


