ノ	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)____

LBJ Ranch

Day Thursday

Date_June 6, 1963

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
No.		Lo	ΓD				
2 3 4 5 6 7	1:05a 1:50p 4:00 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:35			Driving around ranches w/ Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, VM, MF meet AW at Sand Cutoff Lunch at the Lewis Place with the above. then driving around Boating - Haywood - w/ above To Nicholson Ranch w/ above by car Dinner at Haywood w/ above To LBJ Ranch via car w/ above, arriving at 10:35 Swimming w/ VM, Mr. Kellam			